


2000 BC Abraham

1446 BC Exodus

1000 BC David

739-686 BC Isaiah

722 BC Assyrian Captivity
586 BC Babylonian Captivity




539 BC
538 BC
522 BC
486 BC
548 BC
445 BC

Cyrus Conquers Babylon

First Return under Haggai, Zechariah
Darius |

Xerxes | (Ahasuerus)

Second Return under Ezra

Third Return under Nehemiah

CHRISTMAS



Il. Cyrus: a Messiah

A. What Will Cyrus Do?
1. He will Rebuild the Temple
2. He will Defeat Babylon
3. He will Return the Exﬂes
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B. Why Will Cyrus Do This?
Answer: Cyrus Read the Prophecies




., C. Who Will Cyrus Be?
1 He WI|| be a Great Klng :
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2. He will be God’s Shepherd
3. He will be a Messiah
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a. Messiah Means ‘Anointed One’
b. Messiah Means King & Deliverer




l1l. Jesus is the True Messiah King
1. Jesus is the True King of Kings
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2. Jesus is the True Shepherd
3. Jesus is the True Messiah




V. Application
1. God’s Plan is Perfect
2. God’s Book is Supernatural
3. God’s Me55|ah |s ng
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